League Secretary
Financial Secretary

CHAMPIONS

NAME POINTS PLACE
CRAMER - REUILLE 37 CHAMPS
BUCHAN/RIEHM 36 SECOND PLACE
KNEZOVICH - WIXOM 34 THIRD PLACE
RODRIGUEZ/COOK 31 FOURTH PLACE
PHILLIPS/ZANZINGER 30 FIFTH PLACE
MORRIS /SCHUCH 30 FIFTH PLACE
BURKHAMER/WREN 29 SEVENTH PLACE
KEENA/PLAYTER 28 EIGHTH PLACE

NAME POINTS PLACE
ZACH BUCHAN 35 FIRST PLACE
JON WREN 35 FIRST PLACE
JOE BURKHAMER 36 THIRD PLACE
DON REUILLE 37 FOURTH PLACE
EARL ZANZINGER 38 FIFTH PLACE
STEVE TRACEY 38 FIFTH PLACE
BOB WIXOM 38 FIFTH PLACE
MIKE COLLINS 38 FIFTH PLACE
GREG PLAYTER 38 FIFTH PLACE

NAME POINTS PLACE
BURKHAMER WREN 71 FIRST PLACE
KNEZOVICH - WIXOM 78 SECOND PLACE
BUCHAN -RIEHM 78 SECOND PLACE
RATLIFF/TRACEY 80 FOURTH PLACE
HOPKINS/ROUSER 81 FIFTH PLACE
MORRIS/SCHUCH 82 SIXTH PLACE

2020 Season Winners

20 Teams

$200.00
$100.00

CRAMER - REUILLE

Winners
Season

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$20.00
$10.00
$360.00

Season Low Individual

Actual

$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$140.00 $145.00

Net

$40.00
$27.50
$27.50
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Season Low Team

Actual Net
$60.00 $60.00
$45.00 $40.00
$45.00 $40.00
$30.00 $40.00
$20.00 $20.00
$10.00 $10.00

$10.00
$210.00 $220.00
Total Payouts  $1375.00

PLACE

FIRST PLACE
SECOND PLACE
SECOND PLACE
FOURTH PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

PLACE

FIRST PLACE
SECOND PLACE
SECOND PLACE
SECOND PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

POINTS

27
29
29
30
31
31
31
31
31
31

POINTS

63
65
65
65
66
67
67

NAME

CHARLES COOK
DAN MORRIS
JASON SCHOEFF
RON HECT

DAN DEWYSE
BRYAN KEENA
JOE KEZOVICH
DAVE GILBERT
MIKE COLLINS
CHAD SCHUCH

NAME

DEWYSE/SROKA
KEENA/PLAYTER
LEER/MIAZGOVICZ
CRAMER/REUILLE
RODRIGUEZ/COOK
HALLEY/HECT
GILBERT/SMITH



