

2020 Season Winners

20 Teams

League Secretary	\$200.00
Financial Secretary	\$100.00

CHAMPIONS CRAMER - REUILLE

Winners

NAME	POINTS	PLACE	Season
CRAMER - REUILLE	37	CHAMPS	\$80.00
BUCHAN/RIEHM	36	SECOND PLACE	\$70.00
KNEZOVICH - WIXOM	34	THIRD PLACE	\$60.00
RODRIGUEZ/COOK	31	FOURTH PLACE	\$50.00
PHILLIPS/ZANZINGER	30	FIFTH PLACE	\$35.00
MORRIS /SCHUCH	30	FIFTH PLACE	\$35.00
BURKHAMER/WREN	29	SEVENTH PLACE	\$20.00
KEENA/PLAYTER	28	EIGHTH PLACE	\$10.00
			\$360.00

Season Low Individual

NAME	POINTS	PLACE	Actual	Net	PLACE	POINTS	NAME
ZACH BUCHAN	35	FIRST PLACE	\$35.00	\$40.00	FIRST PLACE	27	CHARLES COOK
JON WREN	35	FIRST PLACE	\$35.00	\$27.50	SECOND PLACE	29	DAN MORRIS
JOE BURKHAMER	36	THIRD PLACE	\$25.00	\$27.50	SECOND PLACE	29	JASON SCHOEFF
DON REUILLE	37	FOURTH PLACE	\$20.00	\$20.00	FOURTH PLACE	30	RON HECT
EARL ZANZINGER	38	FIFTH PLACE	\$5.00	\$5.00	FIFTH PLACE	31	DAN DEWYSE
STEVE TRACEY	38	FIFTH PLACE	\$5.00	\$5.00	FIFTH PLACE	31	BRYAN KEENA
BOB WIXOM	38	FIFTH PLACE	\$5.00	\$5.00	FIFTH PLACE	31	JOE KEZOVICH
MIKE COLLINS	38	FIFTH PLACE	\$5.00	\$5.00	FIFTH PLACE	31	DAVE GILBERT
GREG PLAYTER	38	FIFTH PLACE	\$5.00	\$5.00	FIFTH PLACE	31	MIKE COLLINS
			\$5.00	\$5.00	FIFTH PLACE	31	CHAD SCHUCH
			\$140.00	\$145.00			

Season Low Team

NAME	POINTS	PLACE	Actual	Net	PLACE	POINTS	NAME
BURKHAMER WREN	71	FIRST PLACE	\$60.00	\$60.00	FIRST PLACE	63	DEWYSE/SROKA
KNEZOVICH - WIXOM	78	SECOND PLACE	\$45.00	\$40.00	SECOND PLACE	65	KEENA/PLAYTER
BUCHAN -RIEHM	78	SECOND PLACE	\$45.00	\$40.00	SECOND PLACE	65	LEER/MIAZGOVICZ
RATLIFF/TRACEY	80	FOURTH PLACE	\$30.00	\$40.00	SECOND PLACE	65	CRAMER/REUILLE
HOPKINS/ROUSER	81	FIFTH PLACE	\$20.00	\$20.00	FIFTH PLACE	66	RODRIGUEZ/COOK
MORRIS/SCHUCH	82	SIXTH PLACE	\$10.00	\$10.00	SIXTH PLACE	67	HALLEY/HECT
			\$10.00	\$10.00	SIXTH PLACE	67	GILBERT/SMITH
			\$210.00	\$220.00			

Total Payouts \$1375.00